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Half Yearly Defaulters’ List for the period April 2021-September, 2021 

    

S.No. Name of IP IBBI Registration Number e-mail id 
 

1 Mr. Rakesh Mital IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00001/2016-17/10020 rakesh_mital@outlook.com 
 

2 Mr. Anil Kumar Kaushik IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00016/2017-18/10129 akkaushik789@gmail.com 
 

3 Mr. Manoj Maheshwari IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00023/2017-18/10173 maheshwarim66@gmail.com 
 

4 Mr. Dhananjay Kumar Vatsayan IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00033/2017-18/10261 dvatsyayan@yahoo.com 
 

5 Mr. Sunil Sadanand Khanolkar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00036/2017-18/10299 ssk_7983@yahoo.com 
 

6 Mr. Rajasekaran IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00053/2017-18/10493 rajadhurai1951@gmail.com 
 

7 Mr. Senapati Varaha Satyanarayan IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00063/2017-18/10549 svsatya30@gmail.com  

8 Mr. Pramodkumar V. Bhattad IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00070/2017-18/10555 pvbhattad1957@gmail.com 
 

9 
Mr. Gurcharan Kumar Khurana IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00074/2017-18/10584 

gk.khurana57@gmail.com,  
cmagk1401@gmail.com  

 

10 Mr. Sudhir Kumar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00085/2017-18/10823 ssuuddhhiirr@gmail.com 
 

11 Mr. D. Jagannathan IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00086/2017-18/10824 jagannathan.d@gmail.com 
 

12 Mr. Jasvinder Singh Kohli IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00098/2017-2018/10973 scijskohli@yahoo.com 
 

13 Mr. Atul Tadon IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000102/2017-2018/11125 atultandon2002@gmail.com 
 

14 
Mr.Prakash Nath Mishra IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000115/2017-2018/11219 

prakash@pmishra.in, 
prakashnath.mishra@gmail.com 

 

15 Mr. Balram Kumar Kanda IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000116/2017-2018/11295 balramkanda@yahoo.co.in 
 

16 Mr. Vasant Bhagwan Hingnikar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000120/2017-2018/11339 vasanthingnikar@gmail.com  

17 Mr. Jagdishchandra Babulal Mistri IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000126/2017-2018/11337 jbmistri@yahoo.com 
 

18 Mr. Brijmohan Sharma IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000139/2017-2018/11511 brij65@gmail.com 
 

19 Mr. Sai Satyanarayan Murthy Palakodeti IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000141/2017-2018/11515 murthy.pala@gmail.com 
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20 Mr. Viswanadham Palepu IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000142/2017-2018/11516 viswam_palepu2005@yahoo.com 
 

21 Mr. Tajinder Pal Singh 
IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000154/2018-19/11844 

tajinderpal123@gmail.com,  
iptpsingh@gmail.com  

 

22 Mr. Shriniwas Satyanarayan Diddi IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-000160/2018-2019/11951 shriniwas21@rediffmail.com 
 

23 Mr. Ramesh Kumar IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-000162/2018-2019/11953 ramesh_kumar_1@rediffmail.com 
 

24 Mr. Dilip Kumar Sarkar IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-000164/2018-2019/11954 dilip.k.sarkar057@gmail.com 
 

25 Mr. Narender Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-00180/2018 -2019/12289 narendergupta@yahoo.com 
 

26 Mr. Lakshmi Narasimha Rao Sista IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-00188/2018-2019/12366 narasimharao.asmcpl@gmail.com 
 

27 Mr. Sanjay Mehra IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-00189/2018-2019/12307 sam4bonanza@yahoo.co.in 
 

28 Mrs. Priyanka Ameet Pai Kakode IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-00202/2018-2019/12367 kantak.priyanka@gmail.com 
 

29 Mr. Rajesh Ranjan IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-00207/2019 -2020/12591 rajeshranjan2809@gmail.com 
 

30 Mr. Neeraj Mishra IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-00210/2019 -2020/12625 neerajmishramd@yahoo.co.in 
 

31 Mr. Sudhakar Vhatte IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-00221/2019 -2020/12678 sudhakarvhatte@rediffmail.com 
 

32 Mr. Ravi Kumar IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-00226/2019 -2020/12774 rka06@rediffmail.com 
 

33 Mr. Chinnareddy Sudhakar Reddy IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-00231/2019 -2020/12750 chinnasreddy@yahoo.co.in 
 

34 Mr. Harsh Kumar Malhotra IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-00255/2019 -2020/12904  harshmalhotra26@gmail.com 
 

35 Mr. Ravinder Singh Rana IBBI/IPA-003/ICAI-N-00269/2020-2021/13161 rsranapnb66@gmail.com 
 

36 Mr. Hemant Bahuguna IBBI/IPA-003/ICAI-N-00283/2020-2021/13192 bahuguna123g@yahoo.com 
 

37 Mr. Kallur Subramanaiam Ayyadurai IBBI/IPA-003/ICAI-N-00295/2020-2021/13457 ksa1954@gmail.com 
 

38 Mr. Kasukhela Tirumala Rao IBBI/IPA-003/00329/2021-2022/13530 ktirumalarao1@gmail.com 
 

39 Mr. Ravichandran Ramadass IBBI/IPA-003/00339/2021-2022/13663 rramadass274@gmail.com  
 

 


